
International College of Queensland ICQ Agent List

Agency Name World Region Agent Name Phone Email Address Business Address

AC Australian Centre LATAM - Brazil Juan Sebastian Acosta 07 3210 0423 juan.acosta@australiancentre.com WeWork Brisbane, 310 Edward St,  Brisbane City QLD 4000

Achievers International Sri Lanka Zajaath Abdul Rageem +94 777 001479 zajaath@achievers-int.com 19 A Adnives Rd, Negombo 11500, Sri Lanka

Active Study Subcontinent Amelia Christanti        08 6102 6565 amelia@activestudy.com.au 2/32 Buckingham Drive, Wangara, Western Australia 6065

Active Woman Japan Japan Akiko Sakurai 03 6805 1346 info@active-woman.net 102, Daiichi Hirano Building, 3-25-21 Shibuya, Tokyo

Adan Consultants  Pakistan Zahoor Amed Chuaghtai +92 300 5611899 zac.adan@gmail.com Suite 130-131, Iqbal Shopping Complex,The Mall, Abbottabad, Pakistan

Atlas Migration Europe Maurice Bisaccia 0412 760 947 maurice@atlasmigration.com L11 Suite 05 - 250 Pitt Street, Sydney NSW 2000 

Austin International East Asia Yuxin FU 0403 016 827 admin@austinmigration.com.au 35 Clunies Ross Ct, Eight Mile Plains QLD 4113

Australia Study Brazil Rafaela Abreu 0457 643 180 rafaela@australiastudy.com.br 18/324 Queen Street, Brisbane, QLD 4000

Australia Best Study Europe Pavlina Rehola 0404 516 895 abs@australiabeststudy.com 2 Janus Close, Mooroobool QLD 4870

Australia Student Recruitment All Countries Gary Du Chateau 07 5592 0755 gary@asr.net.au Suite 2, Ground Floor/3 Alison St, Surfers Paradise QLD 4217

APAX Education and Visa Consultancy PHILIPPINES Eden Coronel 0410 725 059 eden@apaxeducationvisaconsultancy.com Suite 6, 162 Macquarie St, Hobart City, Tasmania 7000

AISO LATAM Patricia Isaza 0404 606 208 info@aisoffice.com Level 2, 420 Collins Street, Melbourne VIC 3000

CSE Australia Hungary Rita Szucs 0410 88 77 66 office@cseau.com.au 604A/32 York Street, Sydney NSW 2000

Dingoos LATAM-Europe Jaime Martin 0416 624 321 hello@dingoos.com 5/2573 Gold Coast Highway, Mermaid Beach QLD 4218

Drake Student Recruitment Europe Patricia Ribeiro 0411 783 441 PRibeiro@au.drakeintl.com Level 13, 77 King Street, Sydney NSW 2000

EDEX LATAM Ana Uribe 0490 033 264 auribe@eduedex.com 2 Arnott Crescent, Warriewood, NSW, 2102

Education and Visa Agency Europe Marcin Kuras      0404 688 993 info@educationagency.com.au 9/281-287 Sussex Street, Sydney NSW 2000

Educonnecting LATAM Natalia Velasquez 0420 267 888 nvelasquez@educonnecting.com Suite 302, Level 3, 249 Pitt Street, Sydney, NSW, 2000

Eduyoung Asia Jimmy Chiu       07 3012 7200 info@eduyoung.com 1/233 Albert St, Brisbane City QLD 4000

Get Your Visa Europe Serena Toselli 08 9388 9193 hello@getyourvisa.com.au 22 Oxford Cl, West Leederville WA 6007

Grasshopper International LATAM Margarita Velez     03 9649 7070 admissions@gi.com.co Level 9, 474 Flinders Street. Melbourne VIC 3000

Go Study Australia Europe - LATAM Melanie Mattiuzzo 07 3012 7512 melanie.mattiuzzo@gostudy.com.au 6/117 Queen St, Brisbane City QLD 4000

Fly Australia Education LATAM Luis Vargas 0411 388 980 luisv@flyaustraliaeducation.com 8-10 Jeays Street , Bowen Hills, QLD, 4006

Fusion OZ Asia Stephanie WANG 02 8385 6497 admin@fusionoz.com Suite 302, 683 George St, Sydney NSW 2000

Hanawon All Countries Levin Chan 07 4031 0688 cairnshanawon@gmail.com 40/58 Lake St, Cairns City QLD 4870

Hello Australia LATAM - Brazil Paula Cantieri 07 3036 7180 info@hellostudy.com 4/141 Queen St, Brisbane City QLD 4000

Hi Cairns East Asia Daniel Choi 0740411261 choihana@hotmail.com Mainstreet Arcade Shop, 17/85 Lake St, Cairns City QLD 4870

Homestay & Education Australia Asia Kazu Tanaka 02 9268 0933 info@study-au.com Suite 103, Level 1 379-383 Pitt Street, Sydney NSW

Study Gurus All Countries Amanda O'Loughlin 07 4051 1142 amanda@immigrationgurus.com.au 50 Spence St, Cairns City QLD 4870

Information Planet All countries Larissa Demarch 07 3003 1134 contactus@informationplanet.com.au Suite 3B, Level 3/231 George St, Brisbane City QLD 4000

ISAA LATAM Margarita Pesca 0452 594 362 info@issa.com.au Level 18/324 Queen St, Brisbane City QLD 4000

Just Australia Europe Simona Vickova 0455 260 015 info@justaustralia.it 9/118 Queen St, Melbourne VIC 3000

Kokos International Asia Takayuki Kamijo 02 9283 1523 japan@ikokos.com suite 43 level 7/591 George St, Sydney NSW 2000
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LAE Latino Australia LATAM Emma Zumaeta 0424 607 703 emma.zumaeta@lae-edu.com 10 Tomaszewski Ctt, Alexdandra Hills Qld 4161

Like Global LATAM Rafaela Nascimento 07 5560 3490 info@likeglobal.com.br 9/9 Beach Rd, Surfers Paradise QLD 4217

Link International Education Colombia Deissy Pardo +57 6 694 1709 admin_colombia@linkinternationalagency.com Carrera 29 # 45 – 45 oficina 513, Bucaramanga Colombia

Migrate LATAM Mary Gomez 0434978286 m.gomez@migrate-au.com 150 Adelaide St, Brisbane City QLD 4000

Migration Plus All Countries Mateja Rautner 07 4041 2620 visa@migrationplus.com.au Cairns Corporate,level 12/15 Lake St, Cairns City QLD 4870

My Consultant Pakistan Muhammad Salman     +92 333 3733222 info@myconsultant.com.pk Tower Building، Sialkot Rd, Gujranwala, Punjab 52250, Pakistan

My OzStudy LATAM, Spain Ricardo Carrizales 0468 391 053 info@myozstudy.com.au Suite 91/515 Kent st, Sydney NSW 2000

Open Way Education Colombia Jorge Bejarano +57 313673 61 26 info@openwayeducation.com Calle 74 # 15 - 80 Int. 2 Of 617, Bogotá, Colombia

Pacific Center Planet of Adventure Europe, Asia Piotr Ferenc 0749464680 admin3@pacific-center.net 406 Shute Harbour Road, Airlie Beach, QLD, 4802

Pacific Centre LATAM Camila Montovani 0406 653 713 Camila@pacific-center.com.au Shop 2 12 Elkhorn Ave, Surfers Paradise, QLD 4217

Storyoz Asia Jeffrey YU 0434 057 919 info@storyoz.com Level 1, Suite 1A, 12 Churchill Ave, Strathfield NSW 2135 

Study in Australia Europe Katrin Hilberath 0490 101 118  hello@study-in-australia.com P02 3-5 St Kilda Rd, St Kilda, Vic, 3182, Australia

Tayrona Australian Education LATAM Johanna Castillo 0455 356 339 info@taeducation.com.au 8/89-97 Jones St, Ultimo NSW 2007

Yes Study Australia LATAM Angelica Bastilla 0450 848 912 angelica@yesstudyaustralia.com.au Suite 10, Level 14/327 Pitt St, Sydney NSW 2000

YouTOOproject LATAM, Spain Natalia Guarin +34 652 53 6589 hello@youtooproject.com 8 Little Burns Street, 2481 Byron Bay, NSW, Australia
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